

D. A. V. MUKHYAMANT RI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANAKNAGAR, PRATAPPUR, DISTT: SURAJPUR (C.G.) PINCODE 497223 Mb: 7987268296 E-mail: davkanaknagar@gmail.com, Website: www.davmpskanaknagar.in

School code-17029 (CG-072)

KANAKNAGAR/2023-24/79 DAV/MPS/ NO

School Affiliation NO.3330288 Date: 22/12 APPENDIX - X

Office Memorandum No. 11202

Date: : 27/12/23

DISTRICT EDVCAION OFFICE SURAJPUR (C'G) (Name & Address of State Education Department)

STRICT EDUCATION OFFICE SURAJPUR (L'G) (Name and Address of issuing department) TO DAV MPS KANAKNAGAR PRATAPPUR (Name& Address of school)

Sir/Madam.

Issue of No Objection Certificate to DAV MURHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL Sub: (Name & Address of school) for affiliation to the Central Board of Secondary Education-Regarding.

Ref:

In the reference cited, DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL Run by DAV. (DEVEGE MANAGING TRUST NEW (Name & Society / Company) (Development) Address of school) Address of Trust/ Society / Company) (Registered in Sub Registrar^{#1}Office, OF JOINTSTOCK COMPANY'S PUNJAB accorded Certificate of Recognition" from the academic of Children to Free and Compulsory Education Act- 2009 and Rule of CHHATISGARH RIGHT OF CHILDREN. (State Act/ Rules).

TO Free AND COMPULSORY EDUCATION

1. Name: DAV MUKHXAMANTRI PULIC SCHOOL KANAKNAG

- 2. Survey No :
- 3. Revenue Village / City: KANAKNAGAR
- 4. Taluk :
- 23000 m2 (square meter) 5. Total area of land:
- 6. Recognition Code : 188,193

The Department DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICE SURATPUR (CG) Department) has No Objection for the Correspondent of the

Page 1 of 2



D. A. V. MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANAKNAGAR, PRATAPPUR, DISTT: SURAJPUR (C.G.) PINCODE 497223 Mb: 7987268296 E-mail: davkanaknagar@gmail.com, Website: www.davmpskanaknagar.in School code-17029 (CG-072) School Affiliation NO.3330288

APPENDIX - XIV

DAY MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOUL KHIVAKNAGAR Address of school) for applying for affiliation to Central Board of Secondary Education, subject to the

conditions laid down in the Certificate of Recognition.

The School Management Shall be having full responsibility if any court case arise in this regard. The details furnished if any by the management is found to be false or incorrect at any stage, this No Objection Certificate is liable to be cancelled

Education Officer Signature with Security Distt:Surajpur (C.G.). Name of issuing authority: SHR LALIT

Designation: Distract....Education officer

Copy To:

- 1. The Correspondent, DAVMPS KANAKNAGAR (Name & Address of school).
- 2. The Secretary, Central Board of Secondary Education, 2 Community Centre, Preet Vihar, Delhi 110092

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.